
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: November 2014 

Date: Fri, 31 Oct 2014 15:20:20 +0000 

2014 November 

Sat. Nov. 1, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 2, 2014 LSJ 

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS FALL BACK AN HOUR (LOSE AN HOUR) 

Mon. Nov. 3, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Veterans Day, STC is closed 

Reminder: Call Dr. Shimony re Hospital for Special Surgery 

Reminder. 

Tun. Nov. 4, 2014 LSJ 

Reminder: Election Day-You must be on the island so you can vote 

Reminder: George Church in NY for: Kavii Futures Symposium: The Novel Neztrotechnology, Closing Keynote, 
Columbia University 550 West 120th St„ 5th Fl NW Corner Auditorium, Room 501, NYC. P11 be speaking 11:40 
AM-12:20pm. George cell: 

Reminder: Lary Delson in a China Delegation and not readily available Nov. 4,5,6 

1:10pm to at via Seaborne rom LGA, Delta #2365, depart 7am arrive San Juan 
11:46anz) Rec. Loc . C4RSCO # 

Wed. Nov. 5 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Nov. 6, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. Nov. 7 2014 LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 8, 2014 LSJ-NY 

EFTA00359508



TBD Depart LSJ EARLY 

TBD Arrive NY 

TBD Meetings w/Ariane DeRothschild and Kathy Ruemmler 

Sun. Nov. 9, 2014 NY 

TBD Meetings w/Ariane DeRothschild and Kathy Ruemmler 

Mon. Nov. 10, 2014 NY 

Reminder:Mit Mandatory Skillpath Class, 8:15-4pm at Bolongo on STT 

10:30am Appt w/Perry Lerner w/Crown Global Insurance, and his partner; Chris Calise (Perry: 

Tues. Nov. 11 2014 NY-ZORRO 

8:00am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Zorro 

Wed. Nov. 12, 2014 ZORRO 

Reminder.M t Mandatory Skillpath Class, 8:15-4pm at Radisson on Puerto Rico 

Reminder: Vincenzo Lonzo to be in NY Nov. 12th

Thurs. Nov. 13, 2014 ZORRO 

Reminder: Elevator Inspection today around 8am... will take about 4 hours 

FrL Nov. 14, 2014 ZORRO 

Sat Nov. 15, 2014 ZORRO 

EFTA00359509



Sun. Nov. 16, 2014 ZORRO 

Mon. Nov. 17, 2014 ZORRO-LSJ 

1:OOpm Depart Zorro 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Tues. Nov. 18, 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Nov. 19 2014 LSJ 

Thurs. Nov. 20, 2014 LSJ 

Fri. Nov. 21, 2014 LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 22, 2014 LSJ 

Remheder: Jack Goldberger in apt gov 22-29 

Sun. Nov. 23, 2014 LSJ 

Mon. Nov. 24, 2014 LSJ 

Reininder: George Church in NY for: 92" Street n "Homo Sapiens 2.0" Lexington avenue at 92" Street, 
Buttenwieser Hall, NYC. fil be speaking 8:15 pm. George cell: 

Renvinder: 'in apt.Nov. 24-27 

Taes. Nov. 25. 2014 LSJ 

Wed. Nov. 26.2014 LSJ 

Reirinder: Office and STC Hal fDay 

Thurs. Nov. 27, 2014 LSJ-p8 

Thanksgiving Day! Office and STC are Closed 

6:30pm Depart LSJ 

EFTA00359510



TBD Arrive PB 

Meet up with John Christenssen today 

PISA  2014 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: Office and STC Closed 

Reminder: Reid Hoffman to arrive Ft. Lauderdale at 4:40pm via Virgin America #340 

9:00pm Depart PB (Take the Boeing 727) 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Sat. Nov. 29, 2014 LSJ 

Sun. Nov. 30, 2014 LSJ-BOSTON 

4:00pm Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive Boston 

8:00pm Dinner w/Joi Ito, Reid Hoffman, George Church, Martin Nowak and Larry Summers in Cambridge. 
Dinner to be held at Martin Nowak's office. Make sure a Dry Erase Board is available. 

Martin's Office 

Joi: 

Re' 

George 

Martin: 

Lary: 

Charles Hotel-Suite and Deluxe Room (Rec. Loc..

1 Bennett Street 
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CANCEL BY FRL NOV 28TH BY 4PM TO AVOID PENALTY 

EFTA00359512


